
Department Government Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount covered 

by security 

interest

Amount covered 

by guarantee

Whether 

related party?

% of voting share 

in CoC, if 

applicable

1 State Tax Government of Gujarat, Office of Assistant Commissioner State Tax 04.07.2025 1,85,32,306.00                   1,85,32,306.00                OC- Secured 

Claim amount has 

been Provisionally 

Admitted as the 

Books of Account of 

CD is not available.

2 ESIC Assistant Director, ESIC, Surat 07.07.2025 1,07,325.00                         1,07,325.00                     OC- Unsecured

Claim amount has 

been Provisionally 

Admitted as the 

Books of Account of 

CD is not available.

1,86,39,631.00                   1,86,39,631.00               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 -                    -                    Total

Date of commencement of CIRP: 23-06-2025;

List of Creditors Updated on: 05-08-2025

Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: Byindia Creations Pvt Limited; 

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Sl. No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent claim

Amount of any mutual 

dues, that may be 

setoff

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if any

Details of Claimant

(Amount in ₹)


